Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/08/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Krause Plow Corporation, Inc.	08/08/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Krause Corporation
Street Address:	305 South Monroe
City:	Hutchinson
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	67501

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5450908
Patent Number:	6397953
Patent Number:	6880644
Patent Number:	7017675
Patent Number:	5752735
Patent Number:	6926093

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500190335

(816)474-9057 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: tjs@hoveywilliams.com Correspondent Name: Stephen D. Timmons

Address Line 1: 2405 Grand Boulevard, Suite 400 Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KRAUSE CORPORATION GEN.

PATENT

REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0092

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen D. Timmons

Total Attachments: 2

source = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 1. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 2. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation for Krause # page 3. tifsource = Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Am

PATENT REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0093 041350 53-14

Reserved for Secretary of State

08-11-2006 053 2463 0041350

14:35:00 \$35.00 01 AA

91575712

ON PUG II PU 1 52
FILED
SECKLERAN OF STATE
KANSAS

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

KRAUSE PLOW CORPORATION, INC.

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF RENO, ss:

We, Richard A. Brown, president, and Matthew A. Decker, secretary of Krause Plow Corporation, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the state of Kansas, with principal place of business in Hutchinson, Reno County, Kansas, 67501, do hereby certify that at meetings of the board of directors duly called and held on April 29, 2006, and stockholders of the corporation, duly called and held on the 28th day of July, 2006, the following amendment to the articles of incorporation of the corporation, filed April 17, 1946, as amended and restated by amendment and restatement filed September 26, 1989, and as amended by amendment filed August 15, 2005, was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of the laws of the state of Kansas;

1. The name of the corporation shall be changed by amending ARTICLE FIRST of the articles of incorporation of Krause Plow Corporation, Inc., so that, as amended, ARTICLE FIRST shall read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation shall be:

KRAUSE CORPORATION"

2. In all other respects, the articles of incorporation of Krause Plow Corporation, Inc., are hereby ratified, confirmed and approved.

PATENT

REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0094

This amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of K.S.A. 17-6602. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this _ 2006. STATE OF KANSAS) COUNTY OF RENO day of August, 2006, before me, the BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this undersigned, a notary public in and for said county and state, personally appeared Richard A. Brown, president, and Matthew A. Decker, secretary of Krause Plow Corporation, Inc., a corporation duly organized, incorporated and existing under and by virtue of the laws of Kansas, who are personally known to me to be the same persons who executed, as such officers the foregoing instrument on behalf of said corporation, and such persons duly acknowledged the execution of the same to be the act and deed of said convoration, and that they are authorized to sign this document on behalf of the corporation. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my official signature and affixed my notarial seal the day and year last above written. NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas ANDREA BEE My Appt. Exp. 🗸 🧔 My Appointment Expires:

I hereby certify this to be a true and correct copy of the original on file.

Certified on this date: (17,7,700)

Ron Thornburgh, Secretary of State

PATENT

RECORDED: 12/07/2006 REEL: 018597 FRAME: 0095